
SMOKERY SHOP OPENING HOURS 2025 

   
 
 

01873 811566        
www.smoked-foods.co.uk 

 

Monday – Friday: 8.30am – 5.00pm 
We are also open: 
December Weekends from 6th December  
Sadly, closed for November weekends due to Christmas events 
 

CHRISTMAS WEEKEND OPENINGS  
Saturday 6th December 9.00am – 5.00pm - Christmas Tasting Day 
Sunday 7th December 10.00am – 4pm  
Saturday 13th December 9.00am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 14th December 10.00am – 4.00pm  
Saturday 20th December 9.00am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 21st December 10.00am – 4.00pm  
Monday 22nd December 9.00am – 5.00pm 
Tuesday 23rd December 9.00am – 5.00pm 
Wednesday 24th December 9.00am – 2pm CHRISTMAS EVE 
 
Please place Christmas collections orders online or by phone for 
collection from our Smokery Shop from the 20th to the 23rd December.  
 
ANNUAL SHUTDOWN:  
 We are closed from 25th December – Monday 5th January 2026  


